
LOT 11 BLOCK 9 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

575-193,765-1332, 767-591, 771-8

MINCHIN JAMES RONALD III
299 SE OAKMONT ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07192-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 ME 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

105,655
2,600
18,500

126,755
0

126,755
0

126,755
126,755

0

128,676

1535/979 2/13/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MINCHIN RONALD III

MINCHIN JAMES RONAL

1497/78 8/14/2023 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDSON W KEITH

MINCHIN RONALD III
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000047695 Roof Replacement 5,200 07/18/2023

HX Base Yr

309 SE OAKMONT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,122 122.2980 136.97 153,680 1961 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 999

BAS 999 100 999 94,073

FCP 220 25 55 5,179

FOP 148 30 44 4,144

FST 44 55 24 2,260

1,411 1,122 105,655

BAS= W37 S3 FST= W11 S4 E11 N4$ S4 FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20$ S20
FOP= S4 E37 N4 W37 $ E37 N27$.

BAS

37

3

4

20

37

27

FST

11

4

11

4

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP4

37

4

37

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 84.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


